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Josey Kidd (OK) 2 FC-W 1 19.22 0 19.22 20.41 0 20.41 24.20 0 24.20 19.96 0 19.96 18.91 0 18.91 18.77 0 18.77 22.98 0 22.98 20.10 0 20.10 21.98 0 21.98 21.25 1 26.25 212.78

Mo No Name (MO) 2 FC-C 5 34.70 1 39.70 21.63 1 26.63 25.37 0 25.37 20.93 0 20.93 21.74 0 21.74 23.97 0 23.97 25.24 0 25.24 23.83 2 33.83 19.74 1 24.74 22.46 0 22.46 264.61

Roadrunner (OK) 2 FC-D 4 22.64 0 22.64 24.52 0 24.52 27.24 0 27.24 23.02 1 28.02 22.95 0 22.95 26.44 0 26.44 25.49 0 25.49 25.76 1 30.76 28.45 1 33.45 24.38 1 29.38 270.89

Coffin Sam (MO) 1 FC-SS 3 25.75 1 30.75 30.83 0 30.83 35.23 0 35.23 30.23 0 30.23 26.87 1 31.87 33.47 0 33.47 28.13 0 28.13 26.91 1 31.91 28.20 0 28.20 26.45 0 26.45 307.07

Rock Slide (OK) 2 FC-SS 9 20.77 3 35.77 23.63 0 23.63 30.41 0 1 40.41 20.31 1 25.31 22.58 1 1 37.58 29.56 2 39.56 24.71 0 24.71 24.72 1 29.72 24.44 0 24.44 25.16 1 30.16 311.29

Cole Starrherst (MO) 1 FC-ESD 4 23.95 0 23.95 31.02 0 31.02 33.75 0 33.75 27.33 0 27.33 32.42 4 52.42 31.65 0 31.65 26.98 0 26.98 29.29 0 29.29 26.80 0 26.80 31.97 0 31.97 315.16

Lady Roadrunner (OK) 2 FC-L49 6 23.95 0 23.95 24.66 0 24.66 31.64 2 41.64 29.84 0 29.84 25.30 0 25.30 33.36 0 33.36 27.97 1 32.97 29.26 0 29.26 35.57 0 35.57 29.88 3 44.88 321.43

Count Sandor (IL) 1 FC-ESD 5 25.45 1 30.45 26.55 1 31.55 29.85 1 34.85 39.03 1 1 54.03 26.04 0 26.04 34.82 1 39.82 30.27 0 30.27 30.01 0 30.01 26.95 0 26.95 26.63 0 26.63 330.60

Bronco Lumpy (OK) 2 FC-C 10 24.06 0 24.06 26.27 0 26.27 39.07 0 39.07 29.16 2 39.16 25.29 0 25.29 27.79 0 27.79 25.96 3 1 50.96 24.70 1 29.70 26.79 4 46.79 25.82 0 25.82 334.91

Kiamichi Queen (OK) 1 FC-LD 1 26.18 0 1 36.18 36.27 0 36.27 36.03 0 36.03 33.77 0 33.77 36.01 0 36.01 39.02 0 39.02 34.13 1 39.13 35.73 0 35.73 31.53 0 31.53 32.04 0 32.04 355.71

Half Rack (OK) 2 FC-SS 9 26.25 1 31.25 27.95 1 32.95 32.26 2 42.26 25.66 0 25.66 40.84 1 45.84 43.13 0 43.13 29.59 2 39.59 28.95 1 33.95 28.66 1 33.66 35.26 0 35.26 363.55

Stoney Bottoms (MO) 1 FC-S 4 34.38 0 34.38 37.74 0 37.74 34.82 0 34.82 33.27 0 33.27 35.13 1 40.13 39.41 1 44.41 34.75 1 39.75 35.60 0 35.60 30.11 1 35.11 31.70 0 31.70 366.91

Rail Rider (MO) P FC-SSD 4 26.77 0 26.77 41.03 0 41.03 35.76 0 1 45.76 45.39 1 50.39 36.93 0 36.93 33.64 1 38.64 31.74 1 36.74 35.11 0 35.11 29.23 1 34.23 30.11 0 30.11 375.71

Enfield (IL) 1 FC-D 3 34.96 0 34.96 36.53 0 36.53 36.26 0 36.26 36.08 1 41.08 32.10 0 32.10 52.78 1 57.78 34.78 0 34.78 33.47 0 33.47 33.41 1 38.41 33.01 0 33.01 378.38

Rebel Red Starr (MO) 1 FC-LSS 4 34.73 0 34.73 41.52 1 46.52 38.88 0 38.88 37.23 2 47.23 36.29 0 36.29 39.55 0 39.55 37.15 0 37.15 39.08 0 39.08 36.79 0 36.79 41.52 1 46.52 402.74

Harry S. Webb (KS) 1 FC-SSD 10 30.99 1 1 45.99 30.73 0 30.73 40.10 1 45.10 37.45 1 42.45 35.11 0 35.11 35.83 0 35.83 34.64 0 34.64 35.45 3 50.45 34.91 2 44.91 33.53 2 43.53 408.74

Cletus (MO) 1 FC-49 5 33.41 2 43.41 48.13 1 53.13 39.42 0 39.42 44.83 2 54.83 54.77 0 54.77 38.60 0 38.60 39.07 0 39.07 38.74 0 38.74 38.84 0 38.84 34.69 0 34.69 435.50

Long Ranger (MO) 2 FC-W 0 28.96 0 28.96 40.38 0 1 50.38 40.14 0 40.14 37.77 0 37.77 35.16 0 35.16 59.85 0 59.85 58.07 0 58.07 38.43 0 38.43 59.61 0 59.61 47.10 0 47.10 455.47

Champagne Rose (OK) 2 FC-LS 21 36.65 3 51.65 39.29 3 54.29 39.43 5 64.43 34.12 2 44.12 31.22 1 36.22 36.85 2 46.85 32.58 2 1 52.58 36.22 1 41.22 42.76 1 1 57.76 33.18 1 38.18 487.30

Rose Webb (KS) 1 FC-LS 17 57.96 1 62.96 51.56 1 56.56 53.33 1 58.33 45.38 4 65.38 54.95 0 54.95 59.42 7 94.42 61.84 1 66.84 51.16 0 51.16 55.20 2 65.20 57.39 0 57.39 633.19

Gen Joe Johnson (MO) 2 FC-D 4 27.12 0 27.12 31.72 0 31.72 31.67 0 31.67 29.66 0 29.66 30.78 0 30.78 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 45.36 4 65.36 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 816.31

Sgt StroDog (KS) 1 FC-D 0 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 1500.00

Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)
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Cletus (MO) 1 FC-49 5 33.41 2 43.41 48.13 1 53.13 39.42 0 39.42 44.83 2 54.83 54.77 0 54.77 38.60 0 38.60 39.07 0 39.07 38.74 0 38.74 38.84 0 38.84 34.69 0 34.69 435.50

Mo No Name (MO) 2 FC-C 5 34.70 1 39.70 21.63 1 26.63 25.37 0 25.37 20.93 0 20.93 21.74 0 21.74 23.97 0 23.97 25.24 0 25.24 23.83 2 33.83 19.74 1 24.74 22.46 0 22.46 264.61

Bronco Lumpy (OK) 2 FC-C 10 24.06 0 24.06 26.27 0 26.27 39.07 0 39.07 29.16 2 39.16 25.29 0 25.29 27.79 0 27.79 25.96 3 1 50.96 24.70 1 29.70 26.79 4 46.79 25.82 0 25.82 334.91

Roadrunner (OK) 2 FC-D 4 22.64 0 22.64 24.52 0 24.52 27.24 0 27.24 23.02 1 28.02 22.95 0 22.95 26.44 0 26.44 25.49 0 25.49 25.76 1 30.76 28.45 1 33.45 24.38 1 29.38 270.89

Enfield (IL) 1 FC-D 3 34.96 0 34.96 36.53 0 36.53 36.26 0 36.26 36.08 1 41.08 32.10 0 32.10 52.78 1 57.78 34.78 0 34.78 33.47 0 33.47 33.41 1 38.41 33.01 0 33.01 378.38

Gen Joe Johnson (MO) 2 FC-D 4 27.12 0 27.12 31.72 0 31.72 31.67 0 31.67 29.66 0 29.66 30.78 0 30.78 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 45.36 4 65.36 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 816.31

Sgt StroDog (KS) 1 FC-D 0 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 1500.00

Cole Starrherst (MO) 1 FC-ESD 4 23.95 0 23.95 31.02 0 31.02 33.75 0 33.75 27.33 0 27.33 32.42 4 52.42 31.65 0 31.65 26.98 0 26.98 29.29 0 29.29 26.80 0 26.80 31.97 0 31.97 315.16

Count Sandor (IL) 1 FC-ESD 5 25.45 1 30.45 26.55 1 31.55 29.85 1 34.85 39.03 1 1 54.03 26.04 0 26.04 34.82 1 39.82 30.27 0 30.27 30.01 0 30.01 26.95 0 26.95 26.63 0 26.63 330.60

Lady Roadrunner (OK) 2 FC-L49 6 23.95 0 23.95 24.66 0 24.66 31.64 2 41.64 29.84 0 29.84 25.30 0 25.30 33.36 0 33.36 27.97 1 32.97 29.26 0 29.26 35.57 0 35.57 29.88 3 44.88 321.43

Kiamichi Queen (OK) 1 FC-LD 1 26.18 0 1 36.18 36.27 0 36.27 36.03 0 36.03 33.77 0 33.77 36.01 0 36.01 39.02 0 39.02 34.13 1 39.13 35.73 0 35.73 31.53 0 31.53 32.04 0 32.04 355.71

Champagne Rose (OK) 2 FC-LS 21 36.65 3 51.65 39.29 3 54.29 39.43 5 64.43 34.12 2 44.12 31.22 1 36.22 36.85 2 46.85 32.58 2 1 52.58 36.22 1 41.22 42.76 1 1 57.76 33.18 1 38.18 487.30

Rose Webb (KS) 1 FC-LS 17 57.96 1 62.96 51.56 1 56.56 53.33 1 58.33 45.38 4 65.38 54.95 0 54.95 59.42 7 94.42 61.84 1 66.84 51.16 0 51.16 55.20 2 65.20 57.39 0 57.39 633.19

Rebel Red Starr (MO) 1 FC-LSS 4 34.73 0 34.73 41.52 1 46.52 38.88 0 38.88 37.23 2 47.23 36.29 0 36.29 39.55 0 39.55 37.15 0 37.15 39.08 0 39.08 36.79 0 36.79 41.52 1 46.52 402.74

Stoney Bottoms (MO) 1 FC-S 4 34.38 0 34.38 37.74 0 37.74 34.82 0 34.82 33.27 0 33.27 35.13 1 40.13 39.41 1 44.41 34.75 1 39.75 35.60 0 35.60 30.11 1 35.11 31.70 0 31.70 366.91

Coffin Sam (MO) 1 FC-SS 3 25.75 1 30.75 30.83 0 30.83 35.23 0 35.23 30.23 0 30.23 26.87 1 31.87 33.47 0 33.47 28.13 0 28.13 26.91 1 31.91 28.20 0 28.20 26.45 0 26.45 307.07

Rock Slide (OK) 2 FC-SS 9 20.77 3 35.77 23.63 0 23.63 30.41 0 1 40.41 20.31 1 25.31 22.58 1 1 37.58 29.56 2 39.56 24.71 0 24.71 24.72 1 29.72 24.44 0 24.44 25.16 1 30.16 311.29

Half Rack (OK) 2 FC-SS 9 26.25 1 31.25 27.95 1 32.95 32.26 2 42.26 25.66 0 25.66 40.84 1 45.84 43.13 0 43.13 29.59 2 39.59 28.95 1 33.95 28.66 1 33.66 35.26 0 35.26 363.55

Rail Rider (MO) P FC-SSD 4 26.77 0 26.77 41.03 0 41.03 35.76 0 1 45.76 45.39 1 50.39 36.93 0 36.93 33.64 1 38.64 31.74 1 36.74 35.11 0 35.11 29.23 1 34.23 30.11 0 30.11 375.71

Harry S. Webb (KS) 1 FC-SSD 10 30.99 1 1 45.99 30.73 0 30.73 40.10 1 45.10 37.45 1 42.45 35.11 0 35.11 35.83 0 35.83 34.64 0 34.64 35.45 3 50.45 34.91 2 44.91 33.53 2 43.53 408.74

Josey Kidd (OK) 2 FC-W 1 19.22 0 19.22 20.41 0 20.41 24.20 0 24.20 19.96 0 19.96 18.91 0 18.91 18.77 0 18.77 22.98 0 22.98 20.10 0 20.10 21.98 0 21.98 21.25 1 26.25 212.78

Long Ranger (MO) 2 FC-W 0 28.96 0 28.96 40.38 0 1 50.38 40.14 0 40.14 37.77 0 37.77 35.16 0 35.16 59.85 0 59.85 58.07 0 58.07 38.43 0 38.43 59.61 0 59.61 47.10 0 47.10 455.47

Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)
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J-Bar (MO) 2 F-ES 3 24.88 0 24.88 27.37 0 27.37 29.54 2 39.54 27.92 0 27.92 29.05 1 34.05 31.74 0 31.74 31.29 0 31.29 30.02 0 30.02 27.76 0 27.76 27.17 0 27.17 301.74

The Brisco Kid (OK) 1 F-S 5 29.74 2 39.74 23.63 0 23.63 27.51 0 27.51 52.38 1 57.38 21.81 0 21.81 31.14 0 31.14 23.30 0 23.30 26.74 1 31.74 22.59 1 27.59 22.84 0 22.84 306.68

Deacon Stone (KS) 2 F-49 12 24.75 1 29.75 31.12 1 1 46.12 33.12 1 38.12 27.21 2 37.21 26.63 2 1 46.63 29.89 1 34.89 31.83 0 31.83 30.32 4 50.32 29.26 0 29.26 27.29 0 27.29 371.42

R. J. Rust (IL) 1 F-SS 11 25.97 0 1 35.97 27.76 0 27.76 38.46 1 43.46 31.15 2 41.15 28.86 3 43.86 34.47 0 34.47 33.36 3 48.36 36.46 0 36.46 37.17 1 42.17 31.19 1 36.19 389.85

Noz (MO) 2 F-CB 6 34.49 2 44.49 39.16 3 52.16 37.83 0 1 47.83 37.13 0 37.13 42.25 0 1 52.25 36.69 0 36.69 35.12 0 35.12 43.66 0 43.66 40.71 0 40.71 35.37 1 40.37 430.41

White River Ike (MO) 2 F-S 5 38.60 1 43.60 44.16 0 44.16 55.37 1 60.37 46.99 1 51.99 33.34 1 38.34 55.84 1 60.84 43.25 0 43.25 41.84 0 41.84 40.46 0 1 50.46 42.81 0 42.81 477.66

Smokin Okie (OK) 1 F-ES 9 35.98 1 40.98 47.51 2 1 67.51 48.53 0 48.53 49.41 5 74.41 39.83 0 1 49.83 45.67 0 45.67 44.50 0 44.50 38.50 0 38.50 43.59 0 43.59 36.63 1 41.63 495.15

Poot Lemans (MO) 2 F-49 10 39.14 0 39.14 43.05 0 43.05 43.39 0 43.39 41.82 0 41.82 44.64 0 44.64 50.00 0 50.00 42.11 2 52.11 50.27 0 50.27 48.90 2 58.90 48.19 6 78.19 501.51

Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)



Branson Triple Classic

Shooter

Name (State) P
o

s
s

e

C
a

te
g

o
ry

T
o

ta
l 

M
is

s
e

s

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

T
o

ta
l 

M
a

tc
h

 

T
im

e

Deacon Stone (KS) 2 F-49 12 24.75 1 29.75 31.12 1 1 46.12 33.12 1 38.12 27.21 2 37.21 26.63 2 1 46.63 29.89 1 34.89 31.83 0 31.83 30.32 4 50.32 29.26 0 29.26 27.29 0 27.29 371.42

Poot Lemans (MO) 2 F-49 10 39.14 0 39.14 43.05 0 43.05 43.39 0 43.39 41.82 0 41.82 44.64 0 44.64 50.00 0 50.00 42.11 2 52.11 50.27 0 50.27 48.90 2 58.90 48.19 6 78.19 501.51

Noz (MO) 2 F-CB 6 34.49 2 44.49 39.16 3 52.16 37.83 0 1 47.83 37.13 0 37.13 42.25 0 1 52.25 36.69 0 36.69 35.12 0 35.12 43.66 0 43.66 40.71 0 40.71 35.37 1 40.37 430.41

J-Bar (MO) 2 F-ES 3 24.88 0 24.88 27.37 0 27.37 29.54 2 39.54 27.92 0 27.92 29.05 1 34.05 31.74 0 31.74 31.29 0 31.29 30.02 0 30.02 27.76 0 27.76 27.17 0 27.17 301.74

Smokin Okie (OK) 1 F-ES 9 35.98 1 40.98 47.51 2 1 67.51 48.53 0 48.53 49.41 5 74.41 39.83 0 1 49.83 45.67 0 45.67 44.50 0 44.50 38.50 0 38.50 43.59 0 43.59 36.63 1 41.63 495.15

The Brisco Kid (OK) 1 F-S 5 29.74 2 39.74 23.63 0 23.63 27.51 0 27.51 52.38 1 57.38 21.81 0 21.81 31.14 0 31.14 23.30 0 23.30 26.74 1 31.74 22.59 1 27.59 22.84 0 22.84 306.68

White River Ike (MO) 2 F-S 5 38.60 1 43.60 44.16 0 44.16 55.37 1 60.37 46.99 1 51.99 33.34 1 38.34 55.84 1 60.84 43.25 0 43.25 41.84 0 41.84 40.46 0 1 50.46 42.81 0 42.81 477.66

R. J. Rust (IL) 1 F-SS 11 25.97 0 1 35.97 27.76 0 27.76 38.46 1 43.46 31.15 2 41.15 28.86 3 43.86 34.47 0 34.47 33.36 3 48.36 36.46 0 36.46 37.17 1 42.17 31.19 1 36.19 389.85

Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)


